
FINANCIAL STATEMENT 

Net monthly income 

Description 
Income type ((employed, 
self-employed, pensions, 
benefits, other 

Amount (£) Applicant 1 or 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Total net monthly income 

Declaration. I /we confirm that the information given above is true and accurate to the best of 
my/our knowledge and belief. I/we confirm that I am/we are able to afford the monthly loan 
repayments. I/we confirm that the loan we are applying for is secured against my/our property and 
we understand that my/our property may be repossessed if I/we do not keep up repayments on a 
mortgage or any other debt secured on it. I/we understand that false or fraudulent information that 
has been provided may result in prosecution. 

Applicant/Director 1 Applicant/Director 2 

Signature 

Print Name 

Date 

Applicant/Director 1 Applicant/Director 2 

Full Name 

NI Number 

Main Occupation 

Employer/Company Name 

Time in current employment 


	Name: 
	NI: 
	Occupaton: 
	Occupation: 
	Employer: 
	Length of employment: 
	Description: 
	Type: 
	Amount: 
	Total: 
	1 or 2: 
	Date: 


